Open Ladies Overall Results

- 07.10.2010 - 09.10.2010

	 
	Bib
	Name
	Country
	 
	Categ.
	Slalom
	Tricks
	Jump
	Overall

	1
	(43)
	Turets Iryna
	BLR
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	Ope F
	970,59
	857,14
	1000,00
	2827,73

	2
	(40)
	Pavlova Olga
	BLR
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	Ope F
	970,59
	952,02
	869,94
	2792,55

	3
	(38)
	Meier-Gromyko Julia
	BLR
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	Ope F
	754,90
	1000,00
	982,66
	2737,56

	4
	(34)
	Dymant Iryna
	BLR
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	Ope F
	990,20
	564,89
	751,45
	2306,54

	5
	(68)
	Zlatohlavkova Martina
	CZE
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	Ope F
	696,08
	825,52
	745,66
	2267,26

	6
	(67)
	Povolna Petra
	CZE
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	Ope F
	656,86
	537,62
	757,23
	1951,71

	7
	(62)
	Schall Bianca
	AUT
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	Ope F
	1000,00
	186,48
	693,64
	1880,12

	8
	(63)
	Schall Nadine
	AUT
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	Ope F
	911,76
	287,90
	670,52
	1870,18

	9
	(51)
	Buzina Anna
	RUS
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	Ope F
	666,67
	726,28
	473,99
	1866,94

	10
	(32)
	Wittenbrock Jana
	GER
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	Ope F
	990,20
	154,85
	673,41
	1818,46

	11
	(56)
	Lavrijsen Terry
	NED
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	Ope F
	745,10
	254,09
	413,29
	1412,48

	12
	(26)
	Mallwitz Chantal
	GER
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	Ope F
	29,41
	359,87
	647,40
	1036,68


